
Country Organization Contact person Email

Australia NexTRADE Ian Watt ian.watt@nextradeworld.com

India NIC Group Tahseen A. Khan takhan@nic.in

Singapore Infocomm Media Development Authority Sin Yong Loh LOH_Sin_Yong@imda.gov.sg

Malaysia DAGANGNET
Eva Chan Chaw

Peng
Eva@dagangnet.com

Thailand FTI
Jumrud

Sawangsamud
jumruds@fti.or.th

Vietnam

Chinese Tipei III Vivian Huang vivianhuang@iii.org.tw

Japan JASTPRO Daizo Kiyotomo d-kiyotomo@jastpro.or.jp

Korea KISA Wonkyung Woo wkwoo@kisa.or.kr
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